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Kausche, Nils
Schneider, Olaf
Stahlke, Robert
Winter, Ralf
Meereis, Bjorn
Jahn, Robby

Schulze, Silvio
Lowe, Andreas
Biichner, Michael
Pinkert, Nico
Micklisch, Daniela
Brand, Sven

Noack, Sylvio

Krettek, Daniel
Wilhelm, Anja

Krujatz, Claudia
Kluttig, Paul
Krujatz, Ricardo
Palme, Uwe
Ehren, Jan
Fleischer, Ronny
Schiche, Mario
Kirschke, Cornelia
Krettek, Marlen
Passau, Thomas
Stlibner, Felix
Pfeifer, Mario
Buder, Reiner
Richter, Maik
Kiithn, Uwe
Palme, Heike
Otto, Jens

Gutte, Jacqueline
Ay, Vincenzo
Matloch, Uwe
Weise, Jonas

Volzke, Andreas
Wagner, Andrea

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2019
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Punkte

59
56
51
46
43
39
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18
17
16
14
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Diff.

15
13
12
10
12
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-3
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-7
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Sitze

18
21
17
21
29

36
35
33
18
34
19

20

28
34

28
19
26
28

28
22

16
19

11

30
17
29

19
12



